SENIOR 1 EIGHTS

1 Pangbourne College B.C
2 Bournemouth University B.C
3 Eton College B.C
4 Abingdon School B.C
SENIOR 2 EIGHTS
5 Bournemouth University B.C
6 Belmont Hill School, U.S.A
7 St. John's High School, U.S.A
SENIOR 3 EIGHTS
8 Lady Margaret B.C
9 Winchester College B.C
SENIOR 4 EIGHTS
10 Cheltenham College B.C
11 Radley College B.C.
12 Reading Blue Coat School B.C
13 R.G.S.Worcester B.C
14 Bournemouth University B.C
15 Wallingford R.C
16 Lady Margaret B.C
17 Radley College B.C.
18 Reading R.C
19 St. Edward's School B.C
NOVICE EIGHTS
20 Cheltenham College B.C
21 Bournemouth University B.C
22 Canford School B.C
23 Wallingford R.C
24 Abingdon R.C
25 Radley College B.C

X

nge

I
;
}
}
]
}
}
J
I
;

RESULTS - THANKS TO ALL FOR PARTICIPATING

1 Pangbourne College B.C.

2:34 Distance 3/4L &
4 Abingdon School B.C.
4 Abingdon School B.C. 2:34 Distance 1L &

2:38 Distance 21/2L &

7 St. John's High School, U.S.A.

2:35 Distance 3/4L &1/2L

9 Winchester College B.C.

2:35 Distance 3/4L &

11 Radley College B.C. "A"

2:43 Distance 1L &
> 14 Bournemouth University B.C. ")

14 Bournemouth University B.C. 2:46 Distance C &
2:44 Distance 3/4L & y
16 Lady Margaret B.C. h

2:46 Distance E &

17 Radley College B.C. "B" f 17 Radley College B.C. "B"
2:46 Distance 1/2L & 2:42 Distance 1/2L & y,

21 Bournemouth University B.C.

2:44 Distance 1/41 &
21 Bournemouth University B.C.
24 Abingdon R.C. 2:53 Distance 2L &

3:01 Distance 11/41 &

17 Radley College B.C.

"g" I

0.12 Distance 3/4L &



26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
118

54

SCHOOL & JUNIOR EIGHTS

Phillips Andover, U.S.A.
Winchester College B.C.
Kent School, U.S.A.
Abingdon School B.C.

Thomas Jefferson High School, U.S.A. scratched

St. John's High School, U.S.A.
Belmont Hill School, U.S.A.

St.Andrew's College. South Africa

Tabor Academy, U.S.A.

Radley College B.C.
JUNIOR UNDER 16 EIGHTS

Abingdon School B.C. scratched

Reading Blue Coat School B.C.
Winchester College B.C.
Radley College B.C.

Eton College B.C.
JUNIOR UNDER 15 EIGHTS
Monmouth School R.C.
Shiplake College B.C.
Abingdon School B.C.
Winchester College B.C.
Radley College B.C.
Canford School B.C.
Shiplake College B.C.
St. Edward's School B.C.
Abingdon School B.C.
SENIOR 2 COXED FOURS
St.Aidans College R.C.
Winchester College B.C.
Belmont Hill School, U.S.A.

St.Andrew's College. South Africa

Goldie B.C.

26 Phillips Andover, U.S.A.

2:37 Distance 1/4L &

31 St.Andrew's College. South Africa

2:43 Distance 1/2L &

33 St.Andrew's College. South Africa

2:42 Distance 1/2L &

34 Tabor Academy, U.S.A.

> 26 Phillips Andover, U.S.A.

2:42 Distance 21/2L &

f 34 Tabor Academy, U.S.A.

26 Phillips Andover, U.S.A.

2:39 Distance 13/4L &

38 Winchester College B.C.

2:51 Distance 2/3L &

40 Eton College B.C.

2:44 Distance 15 &

43 Abingdon School B.C. "A"

NTT Distance 1/2I &

45 Radley College B.C.

2:34 Distance 1L &

> 40 Eton College B.C.

2:46 Distance 3L &

} 45 Radley College B.C.

2:43 Distance 11/2L &

48 St. Edward's School B.C.

2:50 Distance 1/2L &

51 Winchester College B.C.

2:44 Distance 11/4L &

54 Goldie B.C.

2:45 Distance 1/2 L & CANVAS

54 Goldie B.C.

2:41 Distance 4L &

0.11 Distance 3/4L &



55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
53
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
66

74

118

75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85

SENIOR 3 COXED FOURS

St. Edward's School B.C.
Eton Excelsior R.C.

R.G.S.Worcester B.C.
SENIOR 4 COXED FOURS

Abingdon School B.C.
Eton Excelsior R.C. "A"
Corpus Christi College B.C.
Reading R.C. "A"

Eton Excelsior R.C.

Canford School B.C.
R.G.S.Worcester B.C.
Belmont Hill School, U.S.A.

Reading R.C.

NOVICE COXED FOURS

Reading R.C.
St. Edward's School B.C.
Eton Excelsior R.C.
Reading Blue Coat School B.C.
Oxford Academicals R.C.
Canford School B.C.
Radley College B.C.
Maidenhead R.C.

Abingdon School B.C.
SCHOOL & JUNIOR COXED FOURS

St.Andrew's College. South Africa

Abingdon School B.C.
St. Edward's School B.C.

Kent School, U.S.A.

St. Edward's School B.C.
Cheltenham College B.C.
Belmont Hill School, U.S.A.

JUNIOR UNDER 16 COXED FOURS

Shiplake College B.C.

Radley College B.C.
Winchester College B.C.
R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

Abingdon School B.C.

57 R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

3:04 Distance 3L &2L

59 Eton Excelsior R.C. "A"

3:08 Distance 2/3L &

61 Reading R.C. "A"

>

64 R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

3:04 Distance 2L &

64 R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

3:07 Distance 1L &

68 St. Edward's School B.C.

3:07 Distance 3FT &

71 Oxford Academicals R.C.

\

3:01 Distance 1/21& 3L

66 Maidenhead R.C.

3:16 Distance 2L &

66 Maidenhead R.C.

3:04 Distance 2L &

118 St.Andrew's College. South Africa

2:56 Distance 2L &

77 Kent School, U.S.A.

\

NTT Distance 31/2L &1/2L

77 Kent School, U.S.A.

2:54 Distance 31/2L &

80 Belmont Hill School, U.S.A.

2:59 Distance 1L &

83 Winchester College B.C.

3:07 Distance 21/2L &

85 Abingdon School B.C.

3:02 Distance 3' &

\

2:59 Distance 11/4L&21/2L

83 Winchester College B.C.

3:06 Distance 1/2 L &



86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
161
101

102

103

104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113

JUNIOR UNDER 15A COXED FOURS
Shiplake College B.C.
Radley College B.C.
Canford School B.C.
St. Edward's School B.C.
Abingdon School B.C.
Reading Blue Coat School B.C.
JUNIOR UNDER 15B COXED FOURS
Shiplake College B.C. "B"
St. Edward's School B.C.
Radley College B.C.
Canford School B.C.

R.G.S.Worcester B.C.
Abingdon School B.C.
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. scratched
Shiplake College B.C. "A"
Monmouth School R.C.
Kent School, U.S.A.
Reading Blue Coat School B.C. scratched
WOMENS SENIOR 3 COXED FOURS
Reading R.C.

Molesey Schools R.A.
WOMENS SENIOR 4 COXED FOURS
Abingdon R.C.

Molesey Schools R.A.
WOMENS NOVICE COXED FOURS
Bryanston School B.C.
Monmouth R.C.
Reading R.C.
Eton Excelsior R.C.
Reading R.C. scratched
Cheltenham Ladies College R.C.
SENIOR 2 COXLESS PAIRS
Tabor Academy, U.S.A.

Sons of the Thames R.C.

I
;
]
]
}
J
}
}
I
;
}

88 Canford School B.C.

3:10 Distance 1.3I &

91 Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

> 91 Reading Blue Coat School B.C.
3:09 Distance 1.5 &

3:07 Distance 1.25 &

94 Radley College B.C.

3:19 Distance 1FT &

95 Canford School B.C.

3:33 Distance 1L &

99 Shiplake College B.C. "A"

J
\
> 95 Canford School B.C. )
3:24 Distance 1L &
J

3:18 Distance 1/4L &

161 Kent School, U.S.A.

161 Kent School, U.S.A.

3:11 Distance E &

3:17 Distance 3.5 &

103 Molesey Schools R.A.

f 161 Kent School, U.S.A.
3:12 Distance 11/3L & J

3:26 Distance 5L &

105 Molesey Schools R.A.

3:26 Distance E &

106 Bryanston School B.C.

3:36 Distance 11/2L &

109 Eton Excelsior R.C.

109 Eton Excelsior R.C.
3:31 Distance 1/2L &

3:39 Distance 1/2L &

113 Sons of the Thames R.C.

3:23 Distance 41/2L &



114

115

116
117

119
120
121
122
123

124
125

126

127

128
129

189

130

131
132

133

134

135
136

137

SENIOR 3 COXLESS PAIRS

Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

nAn

R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "B"

R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "C

Reading Blue Coat School B.C. "B"

R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "A"

JUNIOR UNDER 14 OCTUPLE SCULLS

Abingdon School B.C.
Molesey Schools R.A.
Radley College B.C. "B"
Radley College B.C. "A"

Shiplake College B.C. "B"
Shiplake College B.C. "A"

Winchester College B.C.

SCHOOL & JUNIOR QUAD SCULLS

Scotch College, Australia

Shiplake College B.C.
Cheltenham College B.C.

Sydney R.C. Australia

JUNIOR UNDER 15 CXD QUAD SCULLS

Maidenhead R.C.

Reading R.C.
R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

JUNIOR UNDER 14A CXD QUAD SCULLS

Abingdon School B.C.

Molesey Schools R.A. "B"
Shiplake College B.C.

Molesey Schools R.A. "A"

]
]
}
J
}
}
}
}
!
I
;
I
¥

114 Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

A

BYE

116 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "C

116 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "C

3:15 Distance 21/2L &

117 Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

"g"

BYE

119 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "A"

0:00 Distance &

119 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. "A"

119 R.G.S.Worcester B.C.

A

BYE

121 Molesey Schools R.A.

3:08 Distance 1.75 &

123 Radley College B.C. "A"

3:24 Distance 2L &

125 Shiplake College B.C. "A"

NTT Distance 2.5 &

125 Shiplake College B.C. "A"

3:12 Distance 1.75 &

127 Scotch College, Australia

2:56 Distance 3L &

189 Sydney R.C. Australia

3:01 Distance 2FTF & 3L

189 Sydney R.C. Australia

2:48 Distance 41/2L &

130 Maidenhead R.C.

3:08 Distance 21/3L &

133 Reading Blue Coat School B.C.

2:39 Distance 31/2L &

130 Maidenhead R.C.

3:17 Distance 21/4L &

135 Molesey Schools R.A. "B"

3:03 Distance 11/4L &

136 Shiplake College B.C.

3:06 Distance 3L &

135 Molesey Schools R.A. "B"

3:12 Distance 3L &

3:14 Distance 1L &

3:19 Distance 31/2L &



138
139
140
141

142

144
145
146

147

149

150
151
152
153
154
155

156
143
157
158

159

160

162
163

JUNIOR UNDER 14B CXD QUAD SCULLS

Shiplake College B.C. "B"
Abingdon School B.C.
Bryanston School B.C.

Winchester College B.C.

Shiplake College B.C. "A"

WOMENS JUNIOR U15 CXD QUAD SCULLS

Bryanston School B.C.
Cheltenham Ladies College R.C.
Molesey Schools R.A.

SENIOR 2 DOUBLE SCULLS

Monmouth R.C. "A"

Star & Arrow R.C.

WOMENS SENIOR 3 DOUBLE SCULLS

Bryanston School B.C.
Eton Excelsior R.C.
Canford School B.C.
Monmouth R.C.
Abingdon R.C.
Marlow R.C.

WOMENS NOVICE DOUBLE SCULLS

Cheltenham Ladies College R.C.
Weybridge R.C.

Bryanston School B.C. "B"
Eton Excelsior R.C.

Bryanston School B.C. "A"

SENIOR 3 SINGLE SCULLS

Eton Excelsior R.C. B.O'CONNOR

Bryanston School B.C. P.BARNETT
Star & Arrow R.C. K.HARRY

165 University of London B.C. A.KNEE-ROBINSON

164

166

Reading R.C. G.FILBY

Wycliffe Sculing Centre scratched

]
s
}
}
]
;
]
}
}
}
-

139 Abingdon School B.C.

3:37 Distance 31/2L &

142 Shiplake College B.C. "A"

142 Shiplake College B.C. "A"

3:22 Distance 12/3L &

146 Molesey Schools R.A.

3:38 Distance 5L &E

147 Monmouth R.C. "A"

3:03 Distance 1/2L &

152 Canford School B.C.

3:26 Distance 41/2L &

154 Abingdon R.C.

>

3:24 Distance 3L &

152 Canford School B.C.

3:33 Distance 1L &

143 Weybridge R.C.

3:48 Distance 3L &

159 Bryanston School B.C. "A"

>

3:37 Distance 41/2L &

159 Bryanston School B.C. "A"

3:45 Distance 1/2L &

162 Bryanston School B.C. P.BARNETT

3:24 Distance 2L &

163 Star & Arrow R.C. K.HARRY

\

4:01 Distance 31/2L&31/2L

163 Star & Arrow R.C. K.HARRY

3:23 Distance E &

0:00

Distance &

3:25 Distance 31/2L &



188

167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
187
180

181

182

183

184
185

186

NOVICE SINGLE SCULLS
Monmouth R.C. D.BUTLER

R.G.S.Worcester B.C. T.MARRIOTT
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. S.GOLDRICK

Monmouth School R.C. H.RICHARDS
Cheltenham College B.C. P.STUART
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. W.JEHRING
Eton Excelsior R.C. C.ASPEY
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. C.BELLAMY
Monmouth School R.C. T.WALLER
Eton Excelsior R.C. T.WIGLEY
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. C.GREENWAY
Eton Excelsior R.C. T.RIDLEY
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. B.KELL
Abingdon R.C. A.BENNETT

Radley College B.C. W.BAKER
R.G.S.Worcester B.C. D.TAYLOR

WOMENS SENIOR 3 SINGLE SCULLS
Canford School B.C. G.EDWARDS

R.G.S.Worcester B.C. Z.THOMPSON
WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULLS
Cheltenham Ladies College R.C. M.GRAY

Eton Excelsior R.C. C.CANN
Cheltenham Ladies College R.C. E.MCBURNEY

Canford School B.C. B.STUBBS

I Y I

167 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. T.MARRIOTT

3:38 Distance 3L &

169 Monmouth School R.C. H.RICHARDS

170 Cheltenham College B.C. PATUART
} 3:22 Distance 2L &

3:26 Distance 2L &

170 Cheltenham College B.C. P.STUART

3:40 Distance 4L &

174 Monmouth School R.C. T.WALLER

y, > 170 Cheltenham College B.C. |
3:27 Distance E &

3:36 Distance 11/2L &

177 Eton Excelsior R.C. T.RIDLEY

\ 180 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. D.TAYROR

3:26 Distance 3L &

180 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. D.TAYLOR

( 3:30 Distance 2L & y,

3:28 Distance 21/2L &

182 R.G.S.Worcester B.C. Z.THOMPSON

3:48 Distance 31/2L &

184 Eton Excelsior R.C. C.CANN

3:59 Distance E &

186 Canford School B.C. B.STUBBS

186 Canford School B.C. B.STUBBS
3:48 Distance 2L &

3:57 Distance E &



